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2023/24 24th round, Match #164
Wednesday, 17.04.2024, 14:00, "Sokil", Stryi. 11°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi

4 : 0

«Kremin-2» Kremenchuk

1 Zavhorodnii Denys
4 Yanata Artur
44 Pastukh Ivan
34 Rudenko Oleksandr
19 Tsen Roman (C)
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
27 Raliuchenko Andrii
77 Lebediev Serhii
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
11 Fomin Mykyta
22 Averianov Maksym

Substitutes
33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
71 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan
8 Lisovyk Roman
30 Mazur Yevhenii
18 Merdieiev Vadym
16 Napuda Valentyn
9 Puchkovsyi Taras
17 Petryk Andrii
26 Tsurkan Illia
21 Chepeliuk Oleksandr

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

71 Matus Artem
44 Hontar Nazar
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
51 Zlatiev Zlat
18 Pasternak Nazarii
27 Molko Vladyslav
9 Umanets Artem
15 Barinov Yakiv
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Substitutes
34 Bezklynskyi Volodymyr
32 Zaichenko Ivan
26 Pokas Dmytro
12 Pihariev Kostiantyn
40 Oksenenko Stanislav
42 Rudniev Illia

Coach
Zdyrko Yaroslav

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Lepak Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Petrov Andrii
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, 2023/24, 24th round, Match #164
Wednesday, 17.04.2024, 14:00, "Sokil", Stryi. 11°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 4 : 0 «Kremin-2» Kremenchuk
4 Yanata Artur 14'

20 Nykolyshyn Roman 16'

29' 18 Pasternak Nazarii

77 Lebediev Serhii 33'

35' 19 Sabiiev Dmytro

4 Yanata Artur 59'

77 Lebediev Serhii
26 Tsurkan Illia 60'

7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
8 Lisovyk Roman 60'

11 Fomin Mykyta
9 Puchkovsyi Taras 60'

62' 51 Zlatiev Zlat
42 Rudniev Illia

62' 9 Umanets Artem
26 Pokas Dmytro

62' 15 Barinov Yakiv
32 Zaichenko Ivan

71' 18 Pasternak Nazarii
12 Pihariev Kostiantyn

27 Raliuchenko Andrii
21 Chepeliuk Oleksandr 77'

80' 20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
34 Bezklynskyi Volodymyr

20 Nykolyshyn Roman
18 Merdieiev Vadym 82'

8 Lisovyk Roman 85'
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